CNV_M1 _HG19 2 183055149 183061521 PUR

HGO1191

HGO1197

prepe——— 1 (DT LT O

HG01204
HG01048
HG01075
HG00737

HG01190
HG01082
HG01060
HG01047
HG00736

HGO1170
HG00736

HGO1183
HG01072

HG01168
HG01073
HG01067
HG00732

o100
T
o

0:

HGO1197
HG00737

HGO1176
HGO1107
HG01083
HG00640

HGo1187
HGO1171
HG01082
HG01070
HG01069
HG01066

HG00638

HG01055,
HG01048.

i

HG00732
HG01080

HG00740

o
Haoios?
Hooirs =—-
Heolior
HGoLieo
Heoliee
HooLioz
Heol06?
Holoes
Heolise
HoLia?
Heolos?
Hoorst
Heolise
Haolors
HGol07o
Hoooese
Heonses

HG01079

HGO1101

HGO1176
HGO0641

HGo1085
porl—— || ]

HG01102
HGO1101

HG00734. §.IIII.I.I

HGO1204
HG01098

HG01185 I
HG00553
HGOD554

prevep—— 1L

HGO1051
HG01080
HGO1171

HG01060  I—
HG01108

I
e
G107 _-
Heo1062

o
Heot167

HG01066 —

HGO1173 I

HG01047

HG01051 I

B CNO W CN1
1| ——— g

HG01061
N HGO1176

I HGO00641
o100
00 XA A O A e 567
s
N HGO01183

HG00640
HGO1107
HG01066
HGO1173

HG01073

HGO1101
HGO1167

HG01204
HG01048

e —— e
J il -l— Hooorss
HGo0ss3

HGOO737
HGmmZ

HG01060
HG01047
N501075
HG00736
HGO1190

I ———ied
ool
chmsn
Hooosts
hooors:
Nmm

HG00640

L —
[ ————
|I HG00732

HG01073
HGO1176

.i I A
HG01051
E_-I—l [T T ——— e
HG01198 HG01008
11 T =

HGO1191
HG01102

HGO1171
HG01069

Hsuum
HG01190
HGO1174
HGO1168
HG01097
HG00731

N HG00554

HG01066

HGo1187
HG01070

HG00637
HG01097

HG01082

HG01052

HGO1173
HG01047
HG00734
HG00638
HG01072
HG01070
HG01067
HG00638

N HGO1051

-100.0

-80.0

-60.0

-40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




